Photometric performance is measured in accordance with IESNA LM-79.
Visit focalpointlights.com for complete photometric data.
Focal Point LLC | 4141 S. Pulaski Rd, Chicago, IL 60632 | 773.247.9494 | focalpointlights.com | @focalpointlight
Seem® 4
LED DIRECT/INDIRECT
DIMENSIONAL DATA FEATURES
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
PERFORMANCE

start
start
Ordering examples
assume A=10’, B=8’
Specify clockwise from
start of run.
Start of run is always at
first specified run length.Order: 10’x8’
‘L’ Patterns -  A’xB’  (5’ minimum length)
Order: 10’x8’
‘A’
Overall Length
O
ve
ra
ll
L
en
gt
h
‘B
’
*For more information visit focalpointlights.com/reference or consult factory.
ORDERING
Luminaire Series FSM4BW
Seem 4 Direct/Indirect LED FSM4BW
Shielding
Flush Lens Top / Flush Lens Bottom FLFL
Pop-Up Lens/ Flush Lens Bottom PUFL
Pop-Up Lens/ Pop-Down Lens PUPD
Direct Distribution
(See driver compatibility chart on page 3)
275 Lumens per foot 275DN
375 Lumens per foot 375DN
625 Lumens per foot 625DN
875 Lumens per foot 875DN
1000 Lumens per foot 1000DN
(Not available with 1000UP Indirect)
Indirect Distribution
(See driver compatibility chart on page 3)
275 Lumens per foot 275UP
375 Lumens per foot 375UP
625 Lumens per foot 625UP
875 Lumens per foot 875UP
1000 Lumens per foot 1000UP
(Not available with 1000DN direct)
Color Temperature
3000K 30K
3500K 35K
4000K 40K
Circuit
Single Circuit 1C
Dual Circuit 2C
(Multiple feeds required for 0-10V drivers)
Voltage
120 Volt 120
277 Volt 277
UNV Volt UNV
(Cannot be specified with EM option)
Driver
(See driver reference for driver quantities)
0-10V - 10% Dimming LD1
DALI - 0% Dimming DZ1
(625 lumens per foot max.)
Lutron A-Series -
1% EcoSystem Digital
L3D
(875 lumens per foot max.
Consult factory for 3-wire control)
Lutron 5-Series -